Swiss peak convertible travel backpack PVC free

SKU: TP1P762.581
Categorie:

Break barriers using the convertible backpack. Functional organisation and business features
ensure this backpack will be an everyday choice. 4-1 Convertibility: 1. Backpack: Clip the
padded straps to the secure rings and adjust the fit to create backpack mode. 2. Shoulder:
Unclip and tuck the backpack straps inside the sleeve, attach and adjust the shoulder strap to
comfortably carry on the shoulder. 3. Crossbody: When packed full, adjust the shoulder strap
to wear across the body for a more comfortable, secure, hands free commuting mode. 4. Hand
Held: Tuck the backpack straps and remove the shoulder strap, carry by either the top or side
handle for a hand held option. With 15.6" dedicated laptop compartment in the back. Large
main compartment for travel goods and front zippered pocket for all tech accessories.
Including RFID protected sleeves and trolley luggage strap. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [

SKU
TP1P762.581

8.64 KG

Current

Swiss Peak

black

#3D332B
Polyester, Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)
CHN

Black

30

14

50

30x 14 x50 cm
1240

1240

62

36,5

58

62 x 36,5 x 58 cm
5

6

4

150

150

6

150 x 150 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

50,8

14,7

30,5

50,8 x 14,7 x 30,5 cm

Stock
1251



